
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

3

1

1

2

3

4

2

4

2

5

1

1

2

3

2

2

5

3

4

6

7

3

5

6

7

1

No.

38G

75

108G

516

115

611

90G

77

99

14GG

114

10

23

343

13G

100

6G

116

89

03G

37G

321G

128

4

17G

112

144

327

60

64

86

Name

Douglas DePietro

John Oldt

Matthew Briddell

Spencer Anderson

Dan Gregory

Patrick McParland

Eric Thompson

Sean Curran

Tony Senese

Amy Mills

Paul Redante

Erik Olson

Michael Fries

Peter Thibault

Marcus Mazza

Gideon Lenkey

George Widas

Jim Clemens

James Wilby

Gregory Peluso

Mark Hilburger

Andrew Lee

Matt Espinoza

Ed Cangialosi

Whitfield Gregg

Vicktor Volpe

Mark Azierski

Jeff Caldwell

Michael Maduske

Edward Phillips

Scott Smith

Class

GTS2

Honda Chal 1

Honda Chal 1

Honda Chal 2

PTB

Honda Chal 1

Spec Miata

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 1

SpecE30

Spec Miata

PTD

Spec3

GTS2

SpecE30

PTD

Spec3

Honda Chal 1

Honda Chal 2

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

GTS2

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

GTS1

Year

2003

2001

2003

1994

1989

2002

1999

1989

1994

1994

1990

1992

2002

1991

1991

1990

1993

2004

1989

1999

1994

2000

1987

1994

1991

1989

1990

1989

1986

Color

Red

Blue/Black/Silver

Black

Red/Silver

Black/Silver

Black

Blue/Orange

White

Black

Black

Blue

Red

Yellow

Gray/Orange

White/Orange

Yellow/Black

Black

Red

Red

Silver

White

Black

White

Black

Black

White/Black/Red

Black

White

Gray

Red/Black

Yellow/Red/Black

Make

Porsche

Honda

Honda

Honda

Porsche

Honda

Mazda

BMW

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Honda

Honda

BMW

Mazda

Mazda

BMW

Porsche

BMW

BMW

BMW

Acura

Acura

BMW

Mazda

Mazda

Porsche

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Model

Boxster

S2000

S2000

Civic

944

S2000

Miata

325is

Miata

Miata

Miata

Civic

S2000

325i

Miata

Miata

325is

Boxster

325is

323i

325is

Integra

Integra

325

Miata

Miata

944S2

325is

325i

325i

325

Laps

8

5

8

9

5

8

7

5

5

7

5

5

6

5

8

5

8

6

5

8

8

5

6

8

5

8

9

5

7

8

8

Diff

0.665

2.927

3.091

3.660

3.832

3.916

4.165

4.251

4.269

4.501

4.675

4.854

5.095

5.099

5.279

5.445

5.502

5.518

5.689

5.985

6.061

6.169

6.243

6.995

7.041

7.175

7.405

7.480

7.806

8.012

Gap

0.665

2.262

0.164

0.569

0.172

0.084

0.249

0.086

0.018

0.232

0.174

0.179

0.241

0.004

0.180

0.166

0.057

0.016

0.171

0.296

0.076

0.108

0.074

0.752

0.046

0.134

0.230

0.075

0.326

0.206

Best Tm

1:32.642

1:33.307

1:35.569

1:35.733

1:36.302

1:36.474

1:36.558

1:36.807

1:36.893

1:36.911

1:37.143

1:37.317

1:37.496

1:37.737

1:37.741

1:37.921

1:38.087

1:38.144

1:38.160

1:38.331

1:38.627

1:38.703

1:38.811

1:38.885

1:39.637

1:39.683

1:39.817

1:40.047

1:40.122

1:40.448

1:40.654

In Lap

8

3

8

9

3

7

4

4

2

7

2

4

5

3

3

4

8

4

3

8

8

2

6

8

1

7

8

2

7

8

8

2nd Best

1:33.652

1:34.467

1:35.735

1:37.023

1:37.665

1:37.005

1:36.927

1:37.405

1:40.088

1:37.329

1:38.846

1:38.022

1:38.031

1:38.585

1:38.417

1:38.453

1:39.453

1:39.955

1:40.132

1:38.906

1:40.362

1:39.824

1:39.423

1:40.345

1:40.443

1:40.168

1:40.098

1:42.741

1:42.578

1:41.689

1:41.035

2nd Lap

7

2

7

8

2

3

2

3

3

4

3

2

4

4

7

3

7

5

2

7

7

3

5

7

4

3

4

3

6

7

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

PIC

4

5

3

1

8

6

4

7

8

9

8

10

9

10

11

1

1

No.

80

834

07G

60G

119

156

43G

737

30

228

913

32GG

87

27G

105

25

631

Name

Mike Mazzola

Wayne Sonntag

Jon Mcavoy

Speedwerks NY

Bob Ott

Luke Pardi

Will Haden

Gerald Cohen

Devon Gregory

Ken Wilkinson

Al Abbatiello

Jim Locke

Drivegear Rental 87

Michael D'Abreu

Sam Jadczak

Joseph Staurovsky

Ruth Wolf

Class

GTS2

GTS2

Spec3

E1

SpecE30

GTS2

Spec3

GTS2

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

GTS2

Spec Miata

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec Miata

CMC

PTE

Year

1995

1987

1994

1999

1988

1999

1995

1986

1999

1996

1992

1987

1994

1989

1995

Color

White

White

White

White

White

Green

Black

Red

Blue

Black

White

White/Green

Blue/Green

White

Blue

White

Gray

Make

BMW

BMW

BMW

Porsche

BMW

BMW

BMW

Porsche

Mazda

Mazda

BMW

Mazda

BMW

BMW

BMW

Ford

Alfa Romeo

Model

M3

325is

325i

Boxster

325is

M3

325i

944 Turbo

Miata

Miata

E36

Miata

325is

325i

Mustang

Laps

5

5

7

8

8

4

8

8

7

6

4

8

8

3

1

3

4

Diff

8.046

8.091

8.132

8.345

8.686

8.690

9.076

9.394

9.904

10.062

11.706

11.764

11.977

12.638

13.546

19.943

23.391

Gap

0.034

0.045

0.041

0.213

0.341

0.004

0.386

0.318

0.510

0.158

1.644

0.058

0.213

0.661

0.908

6.397

3.448

Best Tm

1:40.688

1:40.733

1:40.774

1:40.987

1:41.328

1:41.332

1:41.718

1:42.036

1:42.546

1:42.704

1:44.348

1:44.406

1:44.619

1:45.280

1:46.188

1:52.585

1:56.033

In Lap

3

4

7

7

7

2

2

2

6

6

3

2

3

2

1

2

1

2nd Best

1:43.992

1:44.188

1:44.485

1:41.732

1:45.785

1:44.781

1:41.984

1:42.051

1:46.944

1:45.907

1:45.779

1:44.692

1:44.799

2:00.181

2:09.738

1:58.907

2nd Lap

4

2

6

3

2

3

7

3

2

5

2

4

7

1

0

3

2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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